
NEW HOMES BONUS COMMUNITY GRANTS PANEL 

 

Timetable for Presentations – 27th July 2015 

 Time Project Presenter 

 4.00 pm Meeting is opened with introductions 

and housekeeping together with 
format for the meeting. 

 

Bids under £4,999 
 

1 4.15 pm Installation of 5 Painted Steel 
Benches 

Cofton Hackett 
Parish Council 

2 4.20 pm New chairs 
 

Cofton Village Hall 

3 4.25 pm 4 New Planters Cofton Hackett 

Parish Council 

4 4.30 pm New Junior Cricket Ground Bromsgrove Cricket 
Club 

5 4.35 pm Replacement Bus Shelter Catshill & North 

Marlbrook Parish 
Council 

6 4.40 pm Improvements/Replacement/Repairs 

to Scout Hut 

6th Bromsgrove 

Scouts 

7 4.45 pm Catshill Village Meadow Multi Use 
Facility  

North West Ward 
Association 

8 4.50 pm Assistance with Opening Further 

units 

Walton District 

Guides 

9 4.55 pm Improvements to Toilet Facilities Belbroughton 
Recreation Centre 

10 5.00 pm Hopwood Community Centre 

Improvements 

Alvechurch Parish 

Council 

11 5.05 pm Artificial Wicket Belbroughton Cricket 
Club 

BREAK – Followed by Bids between £5,000 and £17,400 
 

1 5.30 pm Club House Enhancement 

 

Hagley Cricket Club 

2 5.35 pm A Modern Catering Style Kitchen Belbroughton Church 
Hall 

3 5.40 pm Improvements to Club Facilities 

(Phase 1) 

Hagley Lawn Tennis 

Club 

4 5.45 pm Alterations to new venue for youth 
activities. 

Alvechurch 
Communities 

Together 

5 5.55 pm Supply and installation of Solar 
Panels 

Catshill Village Hall 

6 6.00 pm New Footway Lighting Wythall Parish 

Council 



7 6.05 pm Refurbishment of Two Rooms to 
Provide Further Patient Access 

Hollyoaks Medical 
Centre 

8 6.10 pm New Scout Hut Hagley Ramblers 

Scout Group 

 

 6.15 pm Members sum up   
MEETING CLOSED 

  


